INTELLIGENT SPINDLE
STANDARD, SMART, AND MINI SPINDLES
Item Torque range
(Nm)
Max. Speed
(rpm)
Square
Drive
Float (mm) Min. Center to
Center (mm)
Straight Drive
1BID12T1S-A 2 - 12 3 317 3/8" 50 43
1BID35T1S-A 3,5 - 35 1 255 3/8" 50 43
1BID35T1S-A 5,3 - 53 737 3/8" 50 43
2BID110T1S-A 11 - 110 890 1/2" 50 56
2BID200T1S-A 20 - 200 501 3/4" 50 56
3BID300T1S-A 30 - 300 480 3/4" 50 81
4BID500T1S-A 50 - 500 269 3/4" 50 91
4BID600T1S-A 66 - 660 183 1" 50 91
4BID1250T1S-A 320 - 1 250 91 1" 50 121
4BID1600T1S-A 400 - 1 600 72 1 1/2" 50 121
4BID2800T1S-A 980 - 2 800 39 1 1/2" - 160
Angle Drive
1BID12T1A-A 2 - 12 3 110 3/8" 25 52
1BID35T1A-A 3,5 - 35 1 176 3/8" 25 52
1BID53T1A-A 5,3 - 53 691 3/8" 25 52
2BID110T1A-A 11 - 110 837 1/2" 25 59
2BID200T1A-A 20 - 200 472 3/4" 25 59
3BID300T1A-A 30 - 300 462 3/4" 25 81
4BID500T1A-A 50 - 500 259 1" 25 112
4BID660T1A-A 66 - 660 177 1" 25 112
Offset Drive
1BID12T10-A 2 - 12 3 151 3/8" 50 35
1BID35T10-A 3,5 - 35 1 192 3/8" 50 35
1BID53T10-A 5,3 - 53 700 3/8" 50 35
2BID110T10-A 11 - 110 830 1/2" 50 44
2BID200T10-A 20 - 200 468 3/4" 50 44
3BID300T10-A 30 - 300 445 3/4" 50 59
4BID500T10-A 50 - 500 252 3/4" 50 76
4BID660T10-A 66 - 660 172 1" 50 76
4BID750T10-A 75 - 750 143 1" 50 76
	\ Built-in servo control and intelligent measurement (torque + angle)
	\ Patented daisy-chain cabling – quick and easy installation
	\ Wide range of torque transducers for various torque ranges (2–2800 Nm)